
10/25/88 	 [REVISOR ] KMT/AT AR1393 

1 Department of Public Safety 

2 

3 Adopted Permanent Rules Relating to the Merit System 

4 

5 Rules as Adopted 

6 7520.1000 COMPENSATION PLAN (EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT), 1989; 

7 PROFESSIONAL. 

8 	Subpart 1. Plan A. 

9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Administrative Officer 
Assistant 
Emergency Management Director 
Communications Officer 
Operations Officer 
Public Information Officer 
Radiological Officer 
Safety Services Coordinator 

Minimum 

1694 

1482 
1482 
1694 
1694 
1482 
1694 

Maximum 

2320 

2114 
2021 
2320 
2320 
2021 
2320 

20 Subp. 2. 	Plan B. 

21 Minimum Maximum 
22 
23 Administrative Officer 1773 2418 
24 Assistant 
25 Emergency Management Director 1549 2212 
26 Communications Officer 1549 2114 
27 Operations Officer 1773 2418 
28 Public Information Officer 1773 2418 
29 Radiological Officer 1549 2114 
30 Safety Services Coordinator 1773 2418 
31 
32 Subp. 3. 	Plan C. 

33 Minimum Maximum 
34 
35 Administrative Officer 1851 2531 
36 Assistant 
37 Emergency Management Director 1619 2320 
38 Communications Officer 1619 2212 
39 Operations Officer 1851 2531 
40 Public Information Officer 1851 2531 
41 Radiological Officer 1619 2212 
42 Safety Services Coordinator 1851 2531 

43 7520.1100 COMPENSATION PLAN (EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT), 1989; 

44 CLERICAL. 

45 Subpart 1. 	Plan A. 

46 Minimum Maximum 
47 
48 Clerk I 804 1093 
49 Clerk II 919 1309 
50 Clerk III 1093 1496 
51 Clerk-Typist I 882 1197 
52 Clerk-Typist II 919 1309 
53 Clerk-Typist III 1143 1634 
54 Clerk-Steno 919 1309 
55 
56 Subp. 	2. 	Plan B. 



1 
2 
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Minimum 

KMT/AT 	AR1393 

Maximum 

3 Clerk I 919 1197 
4 Clerk II 1046 1426 
5 Clerk III 1222 1594 
6 Clerk-Typist I 999 1309 
7 Clerk-Typist II 1046 1426 
8 Clerk-Typist III 1250 1710 
9 Clerk-Steno 1046 1426 

10 
11 Subp. 	3. Plan C. 

12 Minimum Maximum 
13 
14 Clerk I 999 1309 
15 Clerk II 1143 1563 
16 Clerk III 1280 1671 
17 Clerk-Typist I 1093 1426 
18 Clerk-Typist II 1143 1563 
19 Clerk-Typist III 1309 1788 
20 Clerk-Steno 1143 1563 
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